SHARK RIVER GOLF COURSE FEES AND CHARGES AS AMENDED BY THE MONMOUTH COUNTY BOARD OF RECREATION COMMISSIONERS ON JANUARY 22, 2024 BY RESOLUTION NO. R-24-1-22=54

(Fees and Charges effective January 23, 2024)

Greens Fee Walking

Resident Adult (with Golf Pass) / Non-Resident Adult (with Player Pass)

Resident Adult Veteran (Golf Pass and Monmouth County Veteran's ID card required) / Non-Resident Senior Citizen (with Player Pass)

Non-Passholder / Non-Resident (with Golf Pass) Veteran/Active & Retired Military (Government issued ID required)

9-Hole Plus (No Golf Pass Required, Time Varies By Season)

Resident Senior Citizen (with Golf Pass)

Junior (with Golf Pass)

Monday-Thursday		Friday/Saturday/Sunday/Holidays				
18 Holes	Matinee	18 Holes(Peak)	18 Holes(After Peak)	Matinee	9 Holes (first 90 minutes) †	
\$41.00	\$32.00	\$53.00	\$47.00	\$37.00	\$27.00	
\$37.00	\$32.00	\$53.00	\$47.00	\$37.00	\$27.00	
\$50.00	\$39.00	\$74.00	\$68.00	\$54.00	\$39.00	
\$37.00	\$32.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A	

7 Days a Week

\$21.00

Monday-Friday		Saturday/Sunday/Holidays				
18 Holes	Matinee	18 Holes(Peak)	18 Holes(After Peak)	Matinee	9 Holes (first 90 minutes) †	
\$32.00	\$32.00	\$47.00	\$41.00	\$37.00	\$23.00	
\$19.00	\$19.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$19.00	\$15.00	

NO RAIN CHECKS

Holiday Rates to be effective on

Good Friday, Memorial Day, Independence Day, Labor Day, Columbus Day & Thanksgiving Day Observances

†9-hole rates available April 15 through October 15 on Saturday/Sunday/Holiday mornings for the first 90-minutes of tee times and golfers shall tee off on the backside of the golf course.